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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women 17-18 50 Free
- 1 6/22/2018 2018 LY Long Course Meet at Liberty UVAUNJoelle Vereb 18   26.47 L F

- 2 6/15/2018 2018 TIDE Speedo Red, White and Blue InviteVATIDENicole Venema 17   27.22 L F

- 3 1/13/2018 NOVA LC Winter InvitationalVANOVASarah Malloy 17   27.31 L P

- 4 1/13/2018 NOVA LC Winter InvitationalVANOVASophie Svoboda 18   27.57 L F

- 5 6/1/2018 757swim Spring SplashVA757Abigail Larson 18   27.61 L F

- 6 5/4/2018 2018 TIDE Wipe Out Speedo ChallengeVATIDECallie Dickinson 18   27.67 L F

- 7 1/13/2018 NOVA LC Winter InvitationalVANOVAAnnelise Sanchez 17   27.71 L F

- 8 5/18/2018 2018 HOKI May Day InvitationalVAGATRCaroline Kulp 17   27.78 L F

- 9 6/1/2018 2018 PV NCAP June LC MeetVANOVACarter Bristow 18   27.80 L P

- 10* 4/14/2018 NOVA LC Kick OffVANOVAMaya Atkins 17   27.82 L F

- 10* 5/4/2018 Poseidon Classic 2018VALYTara Enneking 17   27.82 L F

Women 17-18 100 Free
- 1 1/13/2018 NOVA LC Winter InvitationalVANOVAAnnelise Sanchez 17   58.74 L F

- 2 5/18/2018 2018 HOKI May Day InvitationalVAUNJoelle Vereb 18   59.09 L F

- 3 6/22/2018 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVACGBDDanika Katzer 17   59.36 L F

- 4 6/15/2018 2018 TIDE Speedo Red, White and Blue InviteVATIDENicole Venema 17   59.67 L P

- 5 5/18/2018 NOVA South Freedom SplashVANOVASarah Malloy 18   59.72 L F

- 6 5/4/2018 2018 TIDE Wipe Out Speedo ChallengeVATIDECallie Dickinson 18   59.74 L F

- 7 5/5/2018 BASS Jim Frye Memorial Invitational May 2018VANOVACarter Bristow 18 1:00.13 L F

- 8 5/5/2018 BASS Jim Frye Memorial Invitational May 2018VANOVAMaya Atkins 17 1:00.30 L F

- 9 5/18/2018 2018 HOKI May Day InvitationalVAGATRCaroline Kulp 17 1:00.62 L F

- 10 1/13/2018 NOVA LC Winter InvitationalVANOVAGracie Wielar 17 1:00.68 L P

Women 17-18 200 Free
- 1 5/4/2018 2018 TIDE Wipe Out Speedo ChallengeVATIDECallie Dickinson 18 2:07.93 L F

- 2 1/13/2018 NOVA LC Winter InvitationalVANOVAAnnelise Sanchez 17 2:08.07 L F

- 3 6/22/2018 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVACGBDDanika Katzer 17 2:08.20 L F

- 4 6/1/2018 2018 PV NCAP June LC MeetVANOVACarter Bristow 18 2:08.92 L P

- 5 5/18/2018 2018 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVACAVCaroline Gmelich 18 2:09.19 L F

- 6 5/18/2018 2018 HOKI May Day InvitationalVAGATRCaroline Kulp 17 2:09.68 L F

- 7 5/18/2018 2018 HOKI May Day InvitationalVAGATRShelby Stanley 17 2:09.87 L F

- 8 6/15/2018 2018 TIDE Speedo Red, White and Blue InviteVATIDENicole Venema 17 2:10.28 L F

- 9 1/13/2018 NOVA LC Winter InvitationalVANOVAGracie Wielar 17 2:10.47 L P

- 10 5/4/2018 2018 TIDE Wipe Out Speedo ChallengeVACGBDMorgan Miller 17 2:11.22 L F

Women 17-18 400 Free
- 1 1/13/2018 NOVA LC Winter InvitationalVANOVACarter Bristow 18 4:29.89 L P

- 2 6/22/2018 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVACGBDDanika Katzer 17 4:32.93 L F

- 3 5/18/2018 2018 HOKI May Day InvitationalVAGATRCaroline Kulp 17 4:33.72 L F

- 4 6/23/2018 2018 WAC Summer SizzleVANOVAAnnelise Sanchez 18 4:33.74 L F

- 5 1/13/2018 NOVA LC Winter InvitationalVANOVAMadeleine Hadd 18 4:34.38 L P

- 6 5/4/2018 2018 TIDE Wipe Out Speedo ChallengeVATIDENicole Venema 17 4:38.67 L F

- 7 6/1/2018 2018 PV NCAP June LC MeetVANOVAPeyton Proffitt 17 4:39.04 L F

- 8 6/15/2018 2018 NC TAC TITANS TYR ClassicVAWACKathryn Burrows 17 4:39.13 L F

- 9 6/22/2018 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVACGBDMorgan Miller 17 4:39.30 L F

- 10 6/22/2018 2018 LY Long Course Meet at Liberty UVAHOKIHannah Jirsa 17 4:39.44 L F

Women 17-18 800 Free
- 1 5/18/2018 NOVA South Freedom SplashVANOVACarter Bristow 18 9:14.07 L F

- 2 5/18/2018 2018 HOKI May Day InvitationalVAGATRCaroline Kulp 17 9:22.94 L F

- 3 5/4/2018 2018 TIDE Wipe Out Speedo ChallengeVACGBDJacqueline Tinneny 17 9:29.25 L F

- 4 6/22/2018 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVACGBDDanika Katzer 17 9:31.10 L F

- 5 4/21/2018 CGBD Spring InvitationalVACGBDMorgan Miller 17 9:33.62 L F

- 6 6/15/2018 2018 NC TAC TITANS TYR ClassicVAWACKathryn Burrows 17 9:34.26 L F

- 7 1/13/2018 NOVA LC Winter InvitationalVANOVAMadeleine Hadd 18 9:35.49 L F

- 8 5/4/2018 2018 TIDE Wipe Out Speedo ChallengeVATIDENicole Venema 17 9:37.14 L F
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- 9 5/18/2018 2018 HOKI May Day InvitationalVAGATREmma Muzzy 17 9:42.73 L F

- 10 5/18/2018 NOVA South Freedom SplashVANOVAPeyton Proffitt 17 9:44.19 L F

Women 17-18 1500 Free
- 1 5/5/2018 BASS Jim Frye Memorial Invitational May 2018VANOVACarter Bristow 1818:09.38 L F

- 2 6/15/2018 2018 NC TAC TITANS TYR ClassicVAWACKathryn Burrows 1718:19.54 L F

- 3 6/15/2018 2018 TIDE Speedo Red, White and Blue InviteVATIDEEllis Smith 1818:51.85 L F

- 4 5/18/2018 STAT LC InvitationalVAQSTSEmma Jones 1819:25.63 L F

- 5 6/22/2018 2018 LY Long Course Meet at Liberty UVAHOKIMegan Cummins 1819:32.13 L F

- 6 6/22/2018 2018 LY Long Course Meet at Liberty UVAHOKICameron Seeley 1819:32.89 L F

- 7 5/4/2018 Poseidon Classic 2018VALYAnne-Elaine Tiller 1719:33.10 L F

- 8 5/18/2018 STAT LC InvitationalVAQSTSGabriella Tarabocchia 1719:37.37 L F

- 9 5/19/2018 Tidewater Aquatic Club's LC Spring LuauVATACReilly Schindler 1819:40.75 L F

- 10 5/18/2018 STAT LC InvitationalVARAYSGabriela Thompson 1719:41.07 L F

Women 17-18 100 Back
- 1 5/18/2018 2018 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVACAVCaroline Gmelich 18 1:04.66 L F

- 2 6/15/2018 2018 TIDE Speedo Red, White and Blue InviteVATIDECallie Dickinson 18 1:05.17 L F

- 3 5/4/2018 Poseidon Classic 2018VALIBPayton Keiner 18 1:05.31 L F

- 4 1/13/2018 NOVA LC Winter InvitationalVANOVASophie Svoboda 18 1:06.04 L F

- 5 1/13/2018 NOVA LC Winter InvitationalVANOVAGracie Wielar 17 1:06.26 L P

- 6 4/21/2018 CGBD Spring InvitationalVACGBDMorgan Miller 17 1:07.63 L F

- 7 1/13/2018 NOVA LC Winter InvitationalVANOVASarah Malloy 17 1:08.38 L F

- 8 1/13/2018 NOVA LC Winter InvitationalVANOVAGrace Edwards 17 1:08.45 L F

- 9 5/18/2018 2018 HOKI May Day InvitationalVAGATRShelby Stanley 17 1:08.65 L F

- 10 5/18/2018 2018 HOKI May Day InvitationalVAGATRPaige Assaid 18 1:08.78 L F

Women 17-18 200 Back
- 1 5/4/2018 2018 TIDE Wipe Out Speedo ChallengeVATIDECallie Dickinson 18 2:17.08 L F

- 2 5/4/2018 Poseidon Classic 2018VALIBPayton Keiner 18 2:22.67 L F

- 3 5/18/2018 2018 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVACAVCaroline Gmelich 18 2:23.06 L F

- 4 1/13/2018 NOVA LC Winter InvitationalVANOVAGracie Wielar 17 2:23.20 L F

- 5 5/4/2018 2018 TIDE Wipe Out Speedo ChallengeVACGBDDanika Katzer 17 2:23.67 L F

- 6 5/18/2018 2018 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVACGBDMorgan Miller 17 2:24.04 L P

- 7 6/15/2018 2018 TIDE Speedo Red, White and Blue InviteVATIDEMary Burt 17 2:25.09 L F

- 8 1/13/2018 NOVA LC Winter InvitationalVANOVARebecca Rogers 18 2:26.66 L F

- 9 6/15/2018 2018 GA Edwin C. Cuttino MemorialVAQSTSOlivia Hutton 17 2:28.10 L F

- 10 1/13/2018 NOVA LC Winter InvitationalVANOVACarter Bristow 18 2:28.35 L F

Women 17-18 100 Breast
- 1 6/22/2018 2018 LY Long Course Meet at Liberty UVAUNJoelle Vereb 18 1:11.89 L F

- 2 5/5/2018 BASS Jim Frye Memorial Invitational May 2018VANOVAMaya Atkins 17 1:14.90 L F

- 3 6/1/2018 2018 PV NCAP June LC MeetVANOVAPeyton Proffitt 17 1:16.26 L P

- 4 1/13/2018 NOVA LC Winter InvitationalVANOVAMary Cornett 17 1:16.48 L F

- 5 5/4/2018 2018 TIDE Wipe Out Speedo ChallengeVATIDECallie Dickinson 18 1:16.58 L F

- 6 6/1/2018 757swim Spring SplashVA757Jenna Thompson 17 1:16.99 L F

- 7 5/18/2018 2018 HOKI May Day InvitationalVAGATRShelby Stanley 17 1:17.24 L F

- 8 6/21/2018 2018 FL Bolles School Sharks TYRVAODACLauren Salgado 17 1:17.31 L F

- 9* 6/22/2018 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVACGBDDanika Katzer 17 1:17.32 L F

- 9* 6/15/2018 2018 NC TAC TITANS TYR ClassicVAWACGrace Olsen 17 1:17.32 L F

Women 17-18 200 Breast
- 1 6/1/2018 2018 PV NCAP June LC MeetVANOVAPeyton Proffitt 17 2:42.61 L F

- 2 1/13/2018 NOVA LC Winter InvitationalVANOVAMary Cornett 17 2:43.80 L F

- 3 5/4/2018 2018 TIDE Wipe Out Speedo ChallengeVACGBDDanika Katzer 17 2:44.17 L F

- 4 5/4/2018 2018 TIDE Wipe Out Speedo ChallengeVATIDECallie Dickinson 18 2:44.79 L F

- 5 5/18/2018 2018 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVALYTara Enneking 17 2:46.65 L F

- 6 5/5/2018 BASS Jim Frye Memorial Invitational May 2018VANOVAAshley Meyer 18 2:46.96 L F

- 7 6/21/2018 2018 FL Bolles School Sharks TYRVAODACLauren Salgado 17 2:47.14 L F
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- 8 4/14/2018 NOVA LC Kick OffVANOVAMaya Atkins 17 2:47.22 L F

- 9 4/14/2018 NOVA LC Kick OffVANOVAMaura Graff 17 2:47.43 L F

- 10 5/18/2018 2018 HOKI May Day InvitationalVAGATRShelby Stanley 17 2:47.77 L F

Women 17-18 100 Fly
- 1 5/18/2018 2018 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVACAVCaroline Gmelich 18 1:02.43 L F

- 2 6/22/2018 2018 LY Long Course Meet at Liberty UVAUNJoelle Vereb 18 1:02.61 L F

- 3 1/13/2018 NOVA LC Winter InvitationalVANOVASophie Svoboda 18 1:03.96 L F

- 4 6/15/2018 2018 TIDE Speedo Red, White and Blue InviteVATIDENicole Venema 17 1:04.12 L F

- 5 6/15/2018 2018 TIDE Speedo Red, White and Blue InviteVATIDECallie Dickinson 18 1:04.30 L F

- 6 6/22/2018 2018 LY Long Course Meet at Liberty UVALIBLindsey Cohee 18 1:04.37 L F

- 7* 5/18/2018 2018 HOKI May Day InvitationalVAGATRCabell Whitlow 18 1:04.45 L F

- 7* 6/15/2018 2018 NC TAC TITANS TYR ClassicVAWACGrace Olsen 17 1:04.45 L F

- 9 5/18/2018 2018 HOKI May Day InvitationalVAGATRCaroline Kulp 17 1:04.80 L F

- 10 5/4/2018 2018 TIDE Wipe Out Speedo ChallengeVACGBDDanika Katzer 17 1:05.13 L F

Women 17-18 200 Fly
- 1 6/22/2018 2018 LY Long Course Meet at Liberty UVALIBLindsey Cohee 18 2:20.03 L F

- 2 5/18/2018 2018 HOKI May Day InvitationalVAGATRCaroline Kulp 17 2:20.47 L F

- 3 5/18/2018 2018 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVACAVCaroline Gmelich 18 2:21.69 L F

- 4 6/1/2018 2018 PV NCAP June LC MeetVANOVARebecca Rogers 18 2:23.34 L P

- 5 5/18/2018 2018 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVACGBDMorgan Miller 17 2:23.50 L P

- 6 6/15/2018 2018 TIDE Speedo Red, White and Blue InviteVATIDECallie Dickinson 18 2:24.67 L F

- 7 5/18/2018 2018 HOKI May Day InvitationalVAGATRCabell Whitlow 18 2:24.81 L F

- 8 5/4/2018 2018 TIDE Wipe Out Speedo ChallengeVACGBDDanika Katzer 17 2:25.54 L F

- 9 6/22/2018 2018 LY Long Course Meet at Liberty UVAHOKILaura Hodge 18 2:29.21 L F

- 10 6/23/2018 2018 WAC Summer SizzleVANOVAKayla Hobson 17 2:29.32 L F

Women 17-18 200 IM
- 1 6/15/2018 2018 TIDE Speedo Red, White and Blue InviteVATIDECallie Dickinson 18 2:22.80 L F

- 2 6/22/2018 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVACGBDDanika Katzer 17 2:23.05 L F

- 3 5/18/2018 2018 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVACAVCaroline Gmelich 18 2:24.15 L F

- 4 5/4/2018 2018 TIDE Wipe Out Speedo ChallengeVACGBDJacqueline Tinneny 17 2:26.07 L F

- 5 1/13/2018 NOVA LC Winter InvitationalVANOVAMary Cornett 17 2:26.38 L P

- 6 1/13/2018 NOVA LC Winter InvitationalVANOVACaroline Baber 18 2:26.79 L P

- 7 4/14/2018 NOVA LC Kick OffVANOVASarah Malloy 17 2:27.36 L F

- 8 5/18/2018 NOVA South Freedom SplashVANOVAMaura Graff 17 2:28.14 L F

- 9 1/13/2018 NOVA LC Winter InvitationalVANOVARebecca Rogers 18 2:28.50 L P

- 10 6/1/2018 2018 PV NCAP June LC MeetVANOVACarter Bristow 18 2:28.75 L P

Women 17-18 400 IM
- 1 5/4/2018 2018 TIDE Wipe Out Speedo ChallengeVATIDECallie Dickinson 18 4:51.91 L F

- 2 5/18/2018 2018 HOKI May Day InvitationalVAGATREmma Muzzy 17 5:01.98 L F

- 3 6/22/2018 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVACGBDDanika Katzer 17 5:08.79 L F

- 4 1/13/2018 NOVA LC Winter InvitationalVANOVACarter Bristow 18 5:09.10 L P

- 5 6/1/2018 2018 PV NCAP June LC MeetVANOVAMary Cornett 17 5:09.80 L F

- 6 1/13/2018 NOVA LC Winter InvitationalVANOVARebecca Rogers 18 5:13.41 L P

- 7 5/18/2018 2018 HOKI May Day InvitationalVAGATRCabell Whitlow 18 5:13.86 L F

- 8 5/18/2018 2018 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVACGBDMorgan Miller 17 5:14.04 L F

- 9 1/13/2018 NOVA LC Winter InvitationalVANOVAAshley Meyer 18 5:15.30 L F

- 10 6/22/2018 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVACGBDJacqueline Tinneny 17 5:15.40 L P


